Date&Time

4/6/2021 12:36 AM

4/6/2021 4:45 AM

4/6/2021 8:12 AM

4/6/2021 8:40 AM

4/6/2021 8:51 AM

4/6/2021 9:01 AM

4/6/2021 9:04 AM

4/6/2021 9:16 AM

4/6/2021 9:56 AM

4/6/2021 10:09 AM

4/6/2021 11:07 AM

4/6/2021 11:10 AM

4/6/2021 11:20 AM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Report
RMP21-002128

RMP21-002129

RMP21-002131

RMP21-002132

RMP21-002133
RMP21-002134

RMP21-002135

RMP21-002136

RMP21-002137

RMP21-002138
RMP21-002139

RMP21-002140

RMP21-002141

Location
2301 Algonquin Pkwy Apt 15

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2160 PLUM GROVE RD

4700 ARBOR DR

4700 BARKER AVE
2202 OAK LN

2900 NORTHAMPTON DR

2202 ALGONQUIN RD

SIGWALT ST /DOVE ST

1251 GOLF RD
2904 LARK CT

4841 DEEPWOOD LN

1545 HICKS RD

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Domestic Trouble

Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances
Public Complaint
Unwanted Subject

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Disorderly Conduct -
Actions Alarm or Disturb
Another Provoking Breach
of Peace

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

4/10/2021 7:45:18 PM

Disposition

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

1 - Unable to Locate

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

5 - Ticket(s) issued - no formal report to
follow

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report



BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time
4/6/2021 12:02 PM

4/6/2021 12:15 PM

4/6/2021 12:27 PM

4/6/2021 1:53 PM

4/6/2021 2:00 PM

4/6/2021 3:33 PM

4/6/2021 3:39 PM

4/6/2021 4:04 PM

4/6/2021 5:51 PM

4/6/2021 6:45 PM

4/6/2021 7:14 PM

4/6/2021 9:41 PM

4/6/2021 10:01 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002143

RMP21-002146
RMP21-002144
RMP21-002147
RMP21-002159

RMP21-002148

RMP21-002150

RMP21-002152

RMP21-002154
RMP21-002157

RMP21-002158

RMP21-002160

RMP21-002161

Location
2907 GROUSE LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2202 OAK LN

2309 HAWK LN

3255 KIRCHOFF RD Apt 211

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2202 ALGONQUIN RD

2201 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY

3800 CENTRAL RD
2461 BENTON ST

3401 WELLINGTON CT

3808 Eagle Ln

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Type of Call

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Public Service Information 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

For Police

Disposition
3 - Resolved - no formal report

Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report

Driving Complaint

Public Complaint Odor
Investigation

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Public Complaint
Customer/Management
Dispute

Public Service
Notifications/Special
Watch

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Complaint
Dumping/Littering
Public Complaint
Suspicious
Incident/Circumstances
Mental Health

Despondent/Suicidal
Subject

Public Complaint Noise
Complaint

4/10/2021 7:45:18 PM

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

2 - No Police action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

1 - Unable to Locate

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

1 - Unable to Locate



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

4/10/2021 7:45:18 PM



