



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/6/2021 12:36 AM	RMP21-002128	2301 Algonquin Pkwy Apt 15	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/6/2021 4:45 AM	RMP21-002129	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	1 - Unable to Locate
4/6/2021 8:12 AM	RMP21-002131	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	Public Complaint Unwanted Subject	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 8:40 AM	RMP21-002132	4700 ARBOR DR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 8:51 AM	RMP21-002133	4700 BARKER AVE	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 9:01 AM	RMP21-002134	2202 OAK LN	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 9:04 AM	RMP21-002135	2900 NORTHAMPTON DR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 9:16 AM	RMP21-002136	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	5 - Ticket(s) issued - no formal report to follow
4/6/2021 9:56 AM	RMP21-002137	SIGWALT ST / DOVE ST	Disorderly Conduct - Actions Alarm or Disturb Another Provoking Breach of Peace	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 10:09 AM	RMP21-002138	1251 GOLF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 11:07 AM	RMP21-002139	2904 LARK CT	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 11:10 AM	RMP21-002140	4841 DEEPWOOD LN	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 11:20 AM	RMP21-002141	1545 HICKS RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/10/2021 7:45:18 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/6/2021 12:02 PM	RMP21-002143	2907 GROUSE LN	Department Service/Activity Assist Ambulance	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 12:15 PM	RMP21-002146	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Information For Police	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/6/2021 12:27 PM	RMP21-002144	2202 OAK LN	Traffic And Related Activity Driving Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 1:53 PM	RMP21-002147	2309 HAWK LN	Public Complaint Odor Investigation	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 2:00 PM	RMP21-002159	3255 KIRCHOFF RD Apt 211	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 3:33 PM	RMP21-002148	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Complaint Customer/Management Dispute	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 3:39 PM	RMP21-002150	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Notifications/Special Watch	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/6/2021 4:04 PM	RMP21-002152	2201 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	2 - No Police action required
4/6/2021 5:51 PM	RMP21-002154	3800 CENTRAL RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	2 - No Police action required
4/6/2021 6:45 PM	RMP21-002157	2461 BENTON ST	Public Complaint Dumping/Littering	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/6/2021 7:14 PM	RMP21-002158	3401 WELLINGTON CT	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	1 - Unable to Locate
4/6/2021 9:41 PM	RMP21-002160	3808 Eagle Ln	Mental Health Despondent/Suicidal Subject	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/6/2021 10:01 PM	RMP21-002161	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Public Complaint Noise Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate

4/10/2021 7:45:18 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER